
7663 69 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd. 

6b3 69 Kendall Ave .,Mplwd. 
Bet.Hoffman St.& Jefferson Ave. Chase Manhattan. 
Lot 67x92,Lot l6, Bl. l 4-3,Pl .7 cash. Prev.48083 
Col, 45yrs ,frame,bri ck,comp .rf, cap ins , all comb.scr/ss 
lst-4-sh,lr,fp , dr,brk.nk, mod.kit , br or den,bath,o.por ch 
2nd-3-3 brs ,2 baths,l t,M .w/stall , o.new w/ sh.o/tub 
3rd-l-l br,att ic,closed s tairs ,plumbing in for bath 
Bsmt-laund,out ent,g.i.& cop.w.p. 
ST :Gas, 2 yrs . old,$300 ann .cost 
2-car frame det.garage,paved drive 

L 7.8,B l8.2,rate 6. 41 , 1 72 tax $1666.60. Poss. 9-l5-72. 
Call for all appts.because of dog. W/W carpeting incl. 
Excellent,move-in condition. Jefferson GS, ~lwd.Jr, 
Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Faro, Bus 31, Mplwd.RR. 

I· • 
LR:JTN 762-0480 12-13-7 2 (6-70-30 or reciprocal) 
Owner Thomas H.& Doris H.Barcellona,prem,763-0984 

Conv.69 Kendall Ave. , Mplwd. 8-2-2 4 brs 



#6838--7/24/72 Price reduction to $46,500. Very anxious 
for quick sale. 
#6851--8/23/72 Price reduction to $45,000. Owner very 

anxious. Closing on new home 9/15/72. Bring in offers 
#6858--9/11 / 72 Owner taking title to new home next week 

Very anxious. Show & present all offfrs. 
#6879--10/30/72 Withdrawn on required 10 days notice. 

#6905--1/3/73 Under contract by Tobin. . 
#6914--1/24/73 Contingency removed. Selling price $40,000 

• 



Conv. 

48083 69 Kendttll Av,o:. ,Mplwd. 
Bet. Jefferson Ave . & E.Cedar Lane 
Lot 67x92x66 Lot7jl6-17 Platef/14 · 
Frame,Brick,Col. ,comp.rf. ,cap ins ., 

1 
Small Mtge . 
Equitable Life Assur.co. 
All Cash 

wea.drs.,part s.s.,all screens 
lst-4-l.r.,fp,d.r. 1brk.nk.,kit.,l bedrm.,bath w/tu~,o.p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms., 2 baths,master w/stall, other w/sh.o/tub, 

one bath t ile 
3rd-l-l bedrm. ; storage attic, closed stairs 
Basement-laund.,out.entr.,workshop & cold cellar;g.i.&cop.wp 
Steam: Gas, $320 ann.cost · 
2-car frame garage,det.j paved drive 
L.B.: CJK Co., 763-0600 . 2j8j66-Exp.8j8j66 
Owner: Kenneth c . & Alice E.Morley,prem.,762 -5212 
1965 Assess. Land $ 5,400 1965 Rate $3 . 89 

Bldg . 16,400 " Taxes $848 . 02 
Poss.5/l/66.Key w L.B. Modern pine pan.kit.Hotpoint dish­
washer.Hall bath new . Owner mov1ng out of state .Hotpoint 
clothes washer in basement incl. $320 heating incl.cooking 
& hot water. Easement for Township underground storm 
SEE ADDITIONAL I NFORMATION 
69 Kendall Ave .,Mplwd. 8-3-2 St:Gas 

48083 69 Kendall Ave. , Mplwd . 
ADDITIONAL I NFORMATION 

$2(; 500 

bl <?,\f"c-D 
$29,500 

sewer. New t.bath fully insulated. Stair carpeting incl. 
also lst flr. air-conditioner. OWNER RESERVES RIGHT TO 
APPROVE PURCHASER. Jefferson G.S., Maple1-rood Jr., Colum­
bia H. S. , Our Lady of Sorrows Faro. Bus;(31. Maplewood 
RR Station. 

1 

Con~ 69 Kendall Ave .,Mplwd . 8-3-2 St:Gas $~500 



~to(tb ~ · C'~. ~\ ~._l'fi,~:b·-r::. 
.#5.864--J/4/66 Now . AP~OVED.· . · · . . . . 

,.· .. ' 

#5887--4/27/66 Moving 4/28 to Beeeh ·Ridge Rd., YoTk,· Maine o3909. 
#5888-~.5/2/66 W~ittenprice r&chl9~ion to $28,500~ Below ~PP• ' price 

,Vacant~ Key box ·on front door. ' ANXIOUS. ::lhow & submit offers. 
~ '.. - . : ;· ' ., ... ' 

#.5890-.5/4/66 Terms agreed to. Contracts in ·mail. Negotiations 
thru ~tl~C&CS8f)&600-C Cartwright & .Fowler. 

· #s89.2.:.~~/9/6.6 Contracts signed. Further contingency exists .. 

#.590.5--6/8/66 Co,n.tingency removed. Selling p~ice . $26,.,500 • 
.. .. :·.'. 
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-~-- -~t)i777--- -- -69 Ke ndall Av e ., Mplwd, $1 3 , 000 l ~ 
~~ F orme r }fl . L .. #8C44 8 , 200 pd . 
rd~ Bet . Gartnwni te Te rr & Hoffma n to a bt , :t:7, 000 
o C\l St . Mplwd B & L 
M~Brick & Fr~me ; co l oni al ; built a bt, 1925 -
"g 

1 
ls t - 4 - l.r ., d .r., k i t ., brk . n k ,, por . md 1 s rm& b a th 

~~2nd - 3, - 3 bedrms & 2 b aths 
'8 ~ 3 r d - l - l bedrm & atti c 
ai M ~ t eam 

~ P'~~w o c a r gar a 12;e , l i gh ted 
1 ~ tst ed - De c . 23 , 1 935 , Expire s - June 23, 1936 . 
~ ~ . • B . - _ J . F •. J a ck , SO 2 - 77 44 

1 m o Owne rs - LOuis F . & Helen R Haw e y, on pr e m., 
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